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020 8693 8266 (line 1)
020 8693 3341 (line 2) CASH ON DELIVERY ONLY

Free local delivery with minimum order of £20

Opening Hours

Wednesday & Thursday 5:30pm - 10pm
Friday & Saturday 5:30pm - 10:30pm
Sunday 5:30pm - 10pm

Closed Mondays and Tuesdays

148 Lordship Lane | East Dulwich | London | SE22 8HB

www.148chinese.com
Oct 2023




Appetisers

1

Hors d'Oeuvres (minimum 2 persons) £7.50 per person

Sesame prawn toast, chicken satay on skewers, mini vegetable spring
rolls, BBQ ribs, seaweed

Aromatic Crispy Duck V4
Served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion and hoi sin sauce />
whole

Aromatic Crispy Lamb
Served with baby gem lettuce and fruity plum sauce

Baby gem lettuce wrap with either;
- Chopped prawns, water chestnuts, carrots, sweetcorn and fine beans
- Chopped chicken, water chestnuts, carrots, sweetcorn and fine beans

BBQ ribs (dry) served with a wedge of lemon

BBQ ribs in BBQ sauce

BBQ ribs in sweet and sour sauce

BBQ long ribs with salt and chilli

Spare ribs in capital sauce

Spare ribs with salt and chilli

Sesame prawns on toast

Butterfly king prawns (coated in panko breadcrumbs)
Crispy seaweed

Smoked shredded chicken

Grilled chicken and shitake mushroom dumplings (4)
Grilled pork dumplings (4)

Grilled vegetable gyozas (4)

Soft shell crab with salt and chilli

Salt and chilli chicken wings

Chicken satay on skewers

Mini vegetable spring rolls (4)

Chicken spring rolls (3)

Duck spring rolls (2)

Prawn crackers

£15.00

£13.00
£24.00
£45.00

£13.00

£8.50
£7.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.80
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.20
£4.80
£7.00
£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£5.00
£6.30
£7.00
£3.00



Handcrafted Dim Sum

25
26
27
28
29
30

Steamed char siu bun (2)

Steamed prawn dumpling - Har Gau (4)

Steamed prawn and chives dumpling (3)

Steamed Shanghai dumpling in spicy vinaigrette (4)

Crispy dragon prawn — (2) king prawn wrapped in ribbon pastry
Crispy beef dumpling with dipping sauce (3) ..

Soups

31
32
33
34
35
36

Mixed seafood soup

Won ton soup

Hot and sour soup (vegetarian option available)
Chicken noodle soup

Crab meat and sweetcorn soup

Chicken and sweetcorn soup

Seafood Dishes

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

Whole lobster

£5.00
£5.80
£5.80
£6.80
£7.20
£5.80

£5.50
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£4.80

Seasonal

price

a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and chilli

Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns
Salt and chilli king prawns

King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce

King prawns with ginger and spring onions

Kung po king prawns in batter

King prawns Szechuan style

King prawns in satay sauce

King prawns with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots
King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce
King prawns with sea spiced aubergines (spicy)
Stuffed aubergines with minced prawns (spicy)

Salt and chilli squid
Squid with chilli and black bean sauce

£12.50
£10.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.50
£12.00

£9.50
£9.50



Beef & Lamb Dishes

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Crispy shredded beef with chilli

Beef with chilli and black bean sauce

Beef with ginger and spring onions

Beef Szechuan style

Beef in satay sauce

Beef with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots
Beef with broccoli

Ma po tofu - minced beef with silken tofu (spicy)
Fillet steak with salt and chilli

Fillet steak with chilli and black bean sauce

Fillet steak with ginger and spring onions

Fillet steak Cantonese style

Fillet steak with black pepper sauce

Aromatic crispy lamb in chilli and garlic soy sauce

Sweet and Sour Dishes

65
65b
66
67
68

King prawns Hong Kong style
King prawn balls

Pork Hong Kong style

Chicken Hong Kong style or balls
Mixed vegetables

Curry Dishes

69
70
71
72
73

King prawn

Beef

Chinese roast pork
Chicken

Mixed vegetables

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50

£10.50
£10.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50

£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00
£7.50



Poultry Dishes

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Roast duck with chilli and black bean sauce

Roast duck with pineapple

Roast duck with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots
Chicken with chilli and black bean sauce

Chicken with ginger and spring onions

Kung po chicken in batter

Chicken Szechuan style

Chicken in satay sauce

Chicken with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots
Chicken with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce
Chicken with sea spiced aubergines (spicy)

Crispy chicken with; Lemon sauce
Fruity plum sauce
Sweet chilli sauce

Roast Dishes

86

87
88

Roast duck (on the bone) /imited quantities per day Va
2

Roast pork (char siu)
Roast crispy belly pork

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£12.00
£22.00

£8.80
£8.80



Vegetable Dishes

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Stir fried beansprouts

Stir fried broccoli with garlic

Stir fried mixed vegetables

Stir fried Chinese mixed vegetables

Deep fried shredded aubergine with salt and chilli
Aubergines with chilli and black bean sauce

Sea spiced aubergines (spicy)

Mixed vegetables and cashew nuts with chilli and black bean sauce

Stir fried asparagus with garlic
Stir-fried " "
Pak choi with garlic or oyster sauce
Chips

Chips with salt and chilli

Beancurd (tofu) Dishes

102
103
104
105
106

Salt and chilli beancurd

Beancurd with chilli and black bean sauce
Beancurd with ginger and spring onion

Beancurd with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce
Ma po beancurd (vegetarian)

Extras

Sweet and sour sauce
Curry sauce

Satay sauce

Black bean sauce
BBQ sauce

Duck (hoi sin) sauce
Chilli sauce

Sweet chilli sauce
Chilli oil

Fresh chilli

Duck pancakes (6), duck sauce, cucumber & spring onions

Small
£1.50

£1.50
£2.00

£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£1.80
£3.50

£6.30
£6.80
£7.50
£7.80
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00

£8.80
£3.80
£5.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

Large
£2.00

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00



Rice Dishes

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116

King prawn fried rice

Shredded duck fried rice

Special fried rice (chicken, shrimp, pork)
Beef fried rice

Shredded chicken fried rice

Roast Pork fried rice

Singapore fried rice (spicy - chicken, shrimp, pork)
vegetarian option available

Mixed vegetable fried rice
Egg fried rice
Steamed rice

Noodle Dishes

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133

Seafood crispy noodles

House special crispy noodles

King prawn ho fun (flat white noodles)
Beef ho fun (flat white noodles)
Chicken ho fun (flat white noodles)
Plain ho fun (flat white noodles)

King prawn pad thai noodles

Chicken pad thai noodles

King prawn chow mein

Shredded duck chow mein

Special chow mein (chicken, shrimp, pork)
Beef chow mein

Shredded chicken chow mein

Roast Pork chow mein

Singapore vermicelli noodles (spicy - chicken, shrimp,
pork) vegetarian option available

Mixed vegetable chow mein
Plain chow mein

Regular
£8.50

£6.80
£6.50
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.50

£6.20
£4.50
£4.00

Regular

Large
£11.50

£9.00
£8.20
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.20

£8.00
£6.00
£5.50

Large
£12.00

£10.50
£11.50
£10.50
£10.00
£9.00
£11.50
£10.00
£11.50
£9.00
£8.20
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.20

£8.00
£6.80



Set Menus

A

Minimum 2 persons

Mixed Hor's d'Oeuvres

Aromatic crispy duck (quarter)
Beef with ginger and spring onions
Sweet and sour chicken HK style
Egg fried rice

Minimum 3 persons

Mixed Hor's d'Oeuvres

Aromatic crispy duck (half)

Sweet and sour king prawns HK style (large)
Beef with chilli and black bean sauce (large)
Mixed vegetables (large)

Egg fried rice (large)

Minimum 4 persons

Mixed Hor's d'Oeuvres

Aromatic crispy duck (half)

King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce (large)
Beef with broccoli (large)

Sweet and sour chicken HK style (large)

Mixed vegetables (large)

Special fried rice x2

Minimum 2 persons

Mini vegetable spring rolls

Vegetable gyoza

Baby gem lettuce wrap with mixed vegetables
Aubergines with chilli and black bean sauce
Beancurd with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce
Steamed rice

£45.00 or
£22.50 per person

£81.00 or
£27.00 per person

£110.00 or
£27.50 per person

£34.00 or
£17.00 per person

Please advise us before placing your order if you

suffer from allergies regarding the following:
Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts,
Sesame Seeds, Soya or Sulphur Dioxide.



