

020 8693 8266 (line 1) 020 8693 3341 (line 2)

CASH ON DELIVERY ONLY

Free local delivery with minimum order of £20

Opening Hours

Wednesday & Thursday 5:30pm - 10pm Friday & Saturday 5:30pm - 10:30pm

Sunday 5:30pm - 10pm

Closed Mondays and Tuesdays

148 Lordship Lane | East Dulwich | London | SE22 8HB www.148chinese.com

Appetisers

1	Hors d'Oeuvres (minimum 2 persons) £7.50 per person	£15.00
	Sesame prawn toast, chicken satay on skewers, mini vegetable spring rolls, BBQ ribs, seaweed	
2	Aromatic Crispy Duck 1/4	£13.00
	Served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion and hoi sin sauce 1/2	£24.00
2	whole	£45.00
3	Aromatic Crispy Lamb Served with baby gem lettuce and fruity plum sauce	£13.00
4	Baby gem lettuce wrap with either;	60.50
	 Chopped prawns, water chestnuts, carrots, sweetcorn and fine beans Chopped chicken, water chestnuts, carrots, sweetcorn and fine beans 	£8.50 £7.50
5	BBQ ribs (dry) served with a wedge of lemon	£7.00
6	BBQ ribs in BBQ sauce	£7.00
7	BBQ ribs in sweet and sour sauce	£7.00
8	BBQ long ribs with salt and chilli	£7.80
9	Spare ribs in capital sauce	£7.50
10	Spare ribs with salt and chilli	£7.50
11	Sesame prawns on toast	£6.00
12	Butterfly king prawns (coated in panko breadcrumbs)	£6.20
13	Crispy seaweed	£4.80
14	Smoked shredded chicken	£7.00
15	Grilled chicken and shitake mushroom dumplings (4)	£5.20
16	Grilled pork dumplings (4)	£5.00
17	Grilled vegetable gyozas (4)	£5.00
18	Soft shell crab with salt and chilli	£8.00
19	Salt and chilli chicken wings	£7.00
20	Chicken satay on skewers	£7.00
21	Mini vegetable spring rolls (4)	£5.00
22	Chicken spring rolls (3)	£6.30
23	Duck spring rolls (2)	£7.00
24	Prawn crackers	£3.00

Handcrafted Dim Sum

25	Steamed char siu bun (2)			
26	Steamed prawn and chives dumpling (2)			
27 28	Steamed prawn and chives dumpling (3) Steamed Shanghai dumpling in spicy vinaigrette (4)	£5.80 £6.80		
29	Crispy dragon prawn – (2) <i>king prawn wrapped in ribbon pastry</i>	£0.80 £7.20		
30	Crispy beef dumpling with dipping sauce (3)			
50	Crispy beer dumpling with dipping states (5)	25.00		
<u>Sou</u>	<u>ps</u>			
31	Mixed seafood soup	£5.50		
32	Won ton soup	£5.20		
33	Hot and sour soup (vegetarian option available)	£5.20		
34	Chicken noodle soup	£5.20		
35	Crab meat and sweetcorn soup	£5.20		
36	Chicken and sweetcorn soup	£4.80		
<u>Sea</u>	Seafood Dishes			
37	Whole lobster			
37	Whole lobster a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and	price		
37 38		price chilli		
	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and	price chilli £12.50		
38	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns	price chilli £12.50 £10.50		
38 39	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00		
38 39 40	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.00		
38 39 40 41	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.50		
38 39 40 41 42	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions Kung po king prawns in batter	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.50 £10.00		
38 39 40 41 42 43	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions Kung po king prawns in batter King prawns Szechuan style	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.50 £10.00		
38 39 40 41 42 43 44	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions Kung po king prawns in batter King prawns Szechuan style King prawns in satay sauce King prawns with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00		
38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions Kung po king prawns in batter King prawns Szechuan style King prawns in satay sauce King prawns with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce King prawns with sea spiced aubergines (spicy)	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00		
38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions Kung po king prawns in batter King prawns Szechuan style King prawns in satay sauce King prawns with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00		
38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47	a) ginger and spring onion b) chilli and black bean sauce c) salt and Stir fried asparagus with scallops and king prawns Salt and chilli king prawns King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce King prawns with ginger and spring onions Kung po king prawns in batter King prawns Szechuan style King prawns in satay sauce King prawns with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce King prawns with sea spiced aubergines (spicy)	price chilli £12.50 £10.50 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.50		

Beef & Lamb Dishes

73

51	Crispy shredded beef with chilli	£9.00
52	Beef with chilli and black bean sauce	£9.00
53	Beef with ginger and spring onions	£9.00
54	Beef Szechuan style	£9.00
55	Beef in satay sauce	£9.00
56	Beef with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots	£9.00
57	Beef with broccoli	£9.00
58	Ma po tofu - minced beef with silken tofu (spicy)	£9.50
59	Fillet steak with salt and chilli	£13.00
60	Fillet steak with chilli and black bean sauce	£13.00
61	Fillet steak with ginger and spring onions	£13.00
62	Fillet steak Cantonese style	£13.00
63	Fillet steak with black pepper sauce	£13.00
64	Aromatic crispy lamb in chilli and garlic soy sauce	£13.50
Swe	eet and Sour Dishes	
65	King prawns Hong Kong style	£10.50
65b	King prawn balls	£10.00
66	Pork Hong Kong style	£8.00
67	Chicken Hong Kong style or balls	£8.00
68	Mixed vegetables	£7.50
<u>Cur</u>	ry Dishes	
69	King prawn	£10.00
70	Beef	£9.00
71	Chinese roast pork	£9.00
	Chillese roast pork	29.00

Mixed vegetables

£7.50

Poultry Dishes

87

88

74	Roast duck with chilli and black bean sauce	£9.00
75	5 Roast duck with pineapple	
76	76 Roast duck with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots	
77	77 Chicken with chilli and black bean sauce	
78	Chicken with ginger and spring onions	£8.00
79	Kung po chicken in batter	£8.00
80	Chicken Szechuan style	£8.00
81	Chicken in satay sauce	£8.00
82	82 Chicken with Chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots	
83	83 Chicken with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce	
84	Chicken with sea spiced aubergines (spicy)	£8.50
85	Crispy chicken with; Lemon sauce	£8.00
	Fruity plum sauce	£8.00
	Sweet chilli sauce	£8.00
Roas	st Dishes	
86	Roast duck (on the bone) <i>limited quantities per day</i> 1/4	£12.00
	1/2	£22.00

Roast pork (char siu)

Roast crispy belly pork

£8.80

£8.80

Vegetable Dishes

veget	adie disnes		
89	Stir fried beansprouts		£6.30
90	Stir fried broccoli with garlic		£6.80
91	Stir fried mixed vegetables		£7.50
92	Stir fried Chinese mixed vegetables		£7.80
93	Deep fried shredded aubergine with salt and chilli		£8.00
94	Aubergines with chilli and black bean sauce		£8.00
95	Sea spiced aubergines (spicy)		£8.00
96	Mixed vegetables and cashew nuts with chilli and black bea	n sauce	£8.50
97	Stir fried asparagus with garlic		£8.00
98	Stir fried sugar snaps with garlic		28.00
99	Pak choi with garlic or oyster sauce		£8.80
100	Chips		£3.80
101	Chips with salt and chilli		£5.00
<u>Bea</u>	ncurd (tofu) Dishes		
102	Salt and chilli beancurd		£8.00
103	Beancurd with chilli and black bean sauce		£8.00
104	Beancurd with ginger and spring onion		£8.00
105	Beancurd with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce		£8.00
106	Ma po beancurd (vegetarian)		£8.50
Ext	ras		
		6 11	
Swee	et and sour sauce	Small £1.50	Large £2.00
Curry	sauce	£1.50	£2.00
Sata	Satay sauce £2.00		£2.50
Black bean sauce -		£2.50	
BBQ sauce -		£2.00	
Duck (hoi sin) sauce £2.00		-	
Chilli sauce £1.50		-	
Sweet chilli sauce £1.50		-	
Chilli oil £2.00		-	
Fresh chilli £1.80		-	
Duck pancakes (6), duck sauce, cucumber & spring onions £3.50			

Rice Dishes

107	King prawn fried rice	Regular £8.50	Large £11.50
108	Shredded duck fried rice	£6.80	£9.00
109	Special fried rice (chicken, shrimp, pork)	£6.50	£8.20
110	Beef fried rice	£6.20	£8.00
111	Shredded chicken fried rice	£6.20	£8.00
112	Roast Pork fried rice	£6.20	£8.00
113	Singapore fried rice (spicy - chicken, shrimp, pork) vegetarian option available	£6.50	£8.20
114	Mixed vegetable fried rice	£6.20	£8.00
115	Egg fried rice	£4.50	£6.00
116	Steamed rice	£4.00	£5.50
Nood	lle Dishes		
		Regular	Large
117	Seafood crispy noodles	-	£12.00
118	House special crispy noodles	-	£10.50
119	King prawn ho fun (flat white noodles)	-	£11.50
120	Beef ho fun (flat white noodles)	-	£10.50
121	Chicken ho fun (flat white noodles)	-	£10.00
122	Plain ho fun (flat white noodles)	-	£9.00
123	King prawn pad thai noodles	-	£11.50
124	Chicken pad thai noodles	-	£10.00
125	King prawn chow mein	£8.50	£11.50
126	Shredded duck chow mein	£6.80	£9.00
127	Special chow mein (chicken, shrimp, pork)	£6.50	£8.20
128	Beef chow mein	£6.20	£8.00
129	Shredded chicken chow mein	£6.20	£8.00
130	Roast Pork chow mein	£6.20	£8.00
131	Singapore vermicelli noodles (spicy - chicken, shrimp, pork) <i>vegetarian option available</i>	£6.50	£8.20
132	Mixed vegetable chow mein	£6.20	£8.00
133	Plain chow mein	£5.00	£6.80

Set Menus

Steamed rice

Α	Minimum 2 persons Mixed Hor's d'Oeuvres Aromatic crispy duck (quarter) Beef with ginger and spring onions Sweet and sour chicken HK style Egg fried rice	£45.00 or £22.50 per person
В	Minimum 3 persons Mixed Hor's d'Oeuvres Aromatic crispy duck (half) Sweet and sour king prawns HK style (large) Beef with chilli and black bean sauce (large) Mixed vegetables (large) Egg fried rice (large)	£81.00 or £27.00 per person
C	Minimum 4 persons Mixed Hor's d'Oeuvres Aromatic crispy duck (half) King prawns with chilli and black bean sauce (large) Beef with broccoli (large) Sweet and sour chicken HK style (large) Mixed vegetables (large) Special fried rice x2	£110.00 or £27.50 per person
D	Minimum 2 persons Mini vegetable spring rolls Vegetable gyoza Baby gem lettuce wrap with mixed vegetables Aubergines with chilli and black bean sauce Beancurd with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce	£34.00 or £17.00 per person

Please advise us before placing your order if you suffer from allergies regarding the following:
Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya or Sulphur Dioxide.